	Volusia County 4-H Clubs 2025-2026
After reviewing the club list below feel free to contact the club leader via the club contact email to find out specific meeting times and location. It is highly encouraged that you attend a 4-H club meeting before enrolling in our 4-H Online registration system. 4-H Online: https://v2.4honline.com/

	CLUB NAME
	LEADER
	MEETING LOCATION
	CLUB TYPE
	CLUB CONTACT

	4-H Council
	Chelsea Woodard
	DeLand, FL
	Leadership, Community Service
	clwoodard@ufl.edu

	Adventurers 4-H
	Karen Richardson
	Deltona, FL
	Community Service & Livestock
	Cruiseaway1@gmail.com

	Burns Sci-Tech 4-H*
	Stephanie Roof
	Burns Sci-Tech Charter School
	Community Service & STEM,
School Club
	sdsuf@yahoo.com

	County Line 4-H
	Stephanie Roof
	Oak Hill, FL
	Community Service & Livestock
	sdsuf@yahoo.com

	Livestock Judging
	Lori Smith
	DeLeon Springs, FL
	Livestock
	llsmith1@volusia.k12.fl.us

	KNK Equestrian
	Sheree Whited
	Deltona, FL
	Horse Club
	sheree@crossings.cc

	Nock On Archery 4-H
	Chelsea Woodard
	DeLand, FL
	Shooting Sports: Archery
	clwoodard@ufl.edu

	ROL 4-H
	Gladys Gregory
	Enterprise, FL
	Livestock & Community Service
	Gladysagregory@gmail.com

	Silver Sands
	Kristin Bowers
	New Smyrna Beach, FL
	Horse & Livestock
	kristinrmaloney@gmail.com

	River Rats & Ranch Pals 4-H
	Stephanie Wolford
	DeLand, FL
	Fishing, Environmental Conservation, Livestock
	sawolfor@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Samsula Academy
	Christine Dwarika
	Samsula Academy
	Agriculture- School Club
	cdwarika@samsulaacademy.com

	Trinity Cow Tippers*
	Cyndi Knight
	Trinity Christian Academy
	Trinity Christian Academy School Club
	cyndi@theenchantingbarn.com

	Volusia Show Pride
	Lori Smith
	DeLeon Springs, FL
	Livestock
	llsmith1@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Poultry Judging
	Abby Marion
	DeLand, FL
	Poultry
	ajmarion950@gmail.com

	Urban Sprouts 4-H
	Natalia Johnston
	Debary, FL
	Livestock/Animal Science
	Natalia.johnston1984@gmail.com


*School Club = open to students attending that school.	**Homeschool club	Volusia County 4-H Office: 386-822-5778
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